
 2015 GRAM PARTICIPANTS

Last Name First Name Association Email Address

Adams Hayley University of North Georgia Haadam5467@ung.edu

Agnew Ryan Georgia College and State Universty ryan.agnew@bobcats.gcsu.edu

Aller Monique Georgia Southern University moniquealler@gmail.com

Batiste Merida Georgia State University batiste@astro.gsu.edu

Bodaghee Arash Georgia College arash.bodaghee@gcsu.edu

Bonning Erin Emory University erin.bonning@emory.edu

Brown Dan Statesboro Astronomy Club astrodanbrown@gmail.com

Caughey Austin Columbus State University caughey_austin@columbusstate.edu

Coen Justin Georgia Southern University  jcoen25@gmail.com

Cown Abbie University of North Georgia ascown7061@ung.edu

Dundee David Tellus Science Museum davidd@tellusmuseum.org

Dunn Jay Georgia Perimeter College jdunn@gpc.edu

Dutton Harper Georgia Perimeter College duttonsa@student.gpc.edu

Flores Carlos FRAC ‐ Flint River Astronomy Club cflores111@hotmail.com

Flower Phil Clemson University pjf@clemson.edu

Galyardt Jason University of Georgia jeg@uga.edu

Groce Philip Helping Planetariums Succeed hps4075@bellsouth.net

Jones Jeremy Georgia State University jones@astro.gsu.edu

Jones Joe University of North Georgia jjones@ung.edu

Luciano Felix Flint River Astronomy Club montb02@yahoo.com

Magnani Loris University of Georgia loris@physast.uga.edu

Marone Matt Mercer University marone_mj@mercer.edu

Mason David AAVSO mason@pr‐team.org

Matson Rachel Georgia State University rmatson@astro.gsu.edu

Parks Rob Georgia State University parksj@astro.gsu.edu

Parsons Damien University of North Georgia dcpars3993@ung.edu

Pohk Alan Georgia Tech Apohl6@gatech.edu

Puckett Andy Columbus State University puckett_andrew@columbusstate.edu

Ricketson Kyle Planetary Society kylericketson@gmail.com

Schmude Richard  Gordon State College Schmude@gordonstate.edu

Schorr Frank AAVSO fschorr@comcast.net

Shelton Robin University of Georgia rls@physast.uga.edu

Spivey Jenna South Georgia State College jennaspivey0@gmail.com

Stringer Bayard Georgia Perimeter College bayard.stringer@gpc.edu

Thompson Taylor University of North Georgia taylor0049@yahoo.com

Wallace Larry Univ. North Georgia lw@wallace‐eng.com

Wells Bonning Erin Emory University erin.bonning@emory.edu

Whitlock Laura Georgia Perimeter College laura.whitlock@gpc.edu

Wyatt Bobby Georgia Perimeter College bobbywyatt86@hotmail.com

Wyrosdick Jim University of North Georgia ‐ Dahlonega jim.wyrosdick@ung.edu

Yenerall David Georgia Perimeter College david.yenerall@gpc.edu


